SPECIFICATIONS

Jauch part number
Nominal Voltage
Nominal Capacity
Cut-Off Voltage
Continuous Standard Load
Max. Continuous Current
Max. Pulse Current
Operating Temperature
Weight

Chemistry

UuL1642

Lithium Cylindrical Cell - CR 17505 A

- Low self-discharge
- Long shelf life
- UN 38.3 tested

- Wide assortment of mounting options and wire terminals available

251596

3V

2800 mAh

2V

10 mA

1000 mA
3000 mA
-40°C to +70°C *
Approx. 24.8 g
Li/MnO,
MH62838

DIMENSIONS [mm]

1.3 +0.3
51.0 +0.5

@ )

RoHS compliant Pb free

REACH Conflict
compliant mineral free

@6.3 £2.0
@ 16.5+0.3

Note: Capacity 2800mAh is obtained at standard cc load to 2.0V at 23°C. * In applications where the battery is exposed to temperatures >60°C, please contact Jauch.

DISCHARGE CHARACTERISTICS TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS

Current: 1000mA cont.
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Current: 20mA cont.
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PULSE DISCHARGE CHARACTERISTICS STORAGE CHARACTERISTICS

Load: 0.9A 3s ON 27s OFF Current: 20mA cont.
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This information is generally descriptive only and is not intended to make or imply any representation,
guarantee or warranty with respect to any cells and batteries. Cell and battery designs/specifications
are subject to modification without notice. Contact JAUCH for the latest information.
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